

Slices of Bio Cakes, 3 triple sorts (Item no. 1293)

apple

Ingredients

dough:

organic vegetable oil(organic palm, organic sunflower), organic WHEAT FLOUR, organic cane sugar, Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, organic sugar, organic WHOLE EGG, organic WHOLE MILK powder, organic maize starch, raising agent(tartar, Sodium carbonate), salt, thickening agent (organic guar flour, organic locust bean gum), organic vanilla extract, acidulant citric acid, organic lemon juice, antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

apple

organic apples (43%)

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

DE-ECO-006

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Slices of Bio Cakes, 3 triple sorts (Item no. 1293)

plum

Ingredients

dough:

organic vegetable oil(organic palm, organic sunflower), organic WHEAT FLOUR, organic cane sugar, Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, organic sugar, organic WHOLE EGG, organic WHOLE MILK powder, organic maize starch, raising agent(tartar, Sodium carbonate), salt, thickening agent (organic guar flour, organic locust bean gum), organic vanilla extract, acidulant citric acid, organic lemon juice, antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

plum

organic plums (43%)

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

DE-ECO-006

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Slices of Bio Cakes, 3 triple sorts (Item no. 1293)

cherry

Ingredients

dough:

organic vegetable oil(organic palm, organic sunflower), organic WHEAT FLOUR, organic cane sugar, Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, organic sugar, organic WHOLE EGG, organic WHOLE MILK powder, organic maize starch, raising agent(tartar, Sodium carbonate), salt, thickening agent (organic guar flour, organic locust bean gum), organic vanilla extract, acidulant citric acid, organic lemon juice, antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

cherry

organic cherry (43%)

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

DE-ECO-006

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024